

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 452/2025

In

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.12869/2013

Hari Singh Sheshma Son of Shri Tulsi Ram

-----Appellant

Versus

The State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Sarah Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

25/07/2025

Issue notice, returnable within four weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

AMIT/GAURAV/18