

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 452/2025

Hari Singh Sheshma Son Of Shri Tulsi Ram
-----Appellant
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Tanmay Dhand, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG, with Mr. SM Sharma, Adv. with Mr. Naman Maheshwari, Adv. with Ms. Stuti Dave, Adv. for respondent Nos.1 to 3. Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

03/09/2025

Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG, has put in appearance on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 3. Therefore, service is treated as complete.

List the matter three weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J