

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 452/2025

Hari Singh Sheshma Son Of Shri Tulsi Ram

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Saurabh Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG Mr. Nitin Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

15/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list after two weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J